PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2019 - 2020

COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

CD

Run Date: 06/18/2020

State Equal Monthly Payment Report
DISTRICT: Montezuma-Cortez RE-1

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Net Month

Prior Month's

Variance

Total Projected

Year-to-Date

Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $916,814.92 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $916,814.92 $0.00 $916,814.92 $11,001,779.08  $916,814.92 $10,084,964.16
August $916,814.92 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $916,814.92 $916,814.92 $0.00 $11,001,779.08 $1,833,629.84 $9,168,149.24
September $916,814.92 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $916,814.92 $916,814.92 $ 0.00 $11,001,779.08  $2,750,444.76 $ 8,251,334.32
October $916,814.92 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $916,814.92 $916,814.92 $0.00 $11,001,779.08 $ 3,667,259.68 $ 7,334,519.40
November $916,814.92 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $916,814.92 $916,814.92 $ 0.00 $11,001,779.08  $4,584,074.60 $6,417,704.48
December $ 867,165.74 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 867,165.74 $916,814.92 -$ 49,649.18 $10,654,234.76  $5,451,240.34 $5,202,994.42
January $ 867,163.46 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 867,163.46 $867,165.74 -$2.28 $10,654,221.08 $6,318,403.80 $4,335,817.28
February $ 867,163.46 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 867,163.46 $ 867,163.46 $0.00 $ 10,654,221.08 $7,185,567.26 $ 3,468,653.82
March $ 867,163.45 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 867,163.45 $ 867,163.46 -$0.01 $10,654,221.08  $8,052,730.71 $ 2,601,490.37
April $ 867,163.46 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 867,163.46 $ 867,163.45 $0.01 $10,654,221.08 $8,919,894.17 $1,734,326.91
May $ 867,163.45 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 867,163.45 $ 867,163.46 -$0.01 $10,654,221.08  $9,787,057.62 $ 867,163.46
June $ 867,136.48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 0.02 $ 867,136.46 $ 867,163.45 -$ 26.99 $ 10,654,194.10 $10,654,194.10 $0.00
TOTALS : $10,654,194.10 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 0.02



